% Google Analytics

us-cert.gov Performance Metrics

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Total Visits
230,036

% of Total: 100.00% (230,036)

Pageviews

445,144

% of Total: 100.00% (445,144)

Unique Pageviews

324,459

% of Total: 100.00% (324,459)

Unique Visitors

156,872

% of Total: 100.00% (156,872)

Avg. Pages / Visit
1.94

Avg for View: 1.94 (0.00%)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:02:54

Avg for View: 00:02:54 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page
00:03:03

Avg for View: 00:03:03 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

63.04%

Avg for View: 63.04% (0.00%)

New vs. Returned Visitors

B New Visitor M Returning Visitor

Top Pageviews

Page Title

US-CERT | United States Compu
ter Emergency Readiness Team

Current Activity | US-CERT
2016 Alerts | US-CERT

Incident Reporting System | US-
CERT

SSLv2 DROWN Attack

National Cyber Awareness Syste
m | US-CERT

Tips | US-CERT

OpenSSL Releases Security Advi
sory | US-CERT

2016 Bulletins | US-CERT

Publications | US-CERT

© 2016 Google

Pageviews

70,965

49,172

15,777

14,523

13,606

11,643

10,110

8,004

7,639

6,688

Bounce
Rate

61.93%

64.71%

46.60%

74.08%

61.88%

41.10%

55.40%

49.08%

40.59%

49.48%

Mar 1, 2016 - Mar 31, 2016

Avg. Visits per Visitor

H1 W2 M Other

4

60.3%

Total Unique Searches by Search T...

Search Term

ransomware
drown

locky

phishing

java

DROWN
CVE-2016-0800
Cisco

openssl

glibc

Total
Unique
Searches

116
73
47
43
38
32
27
25
24

21





